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Description

200406240003
45370

06/24/2004
12:39:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOFTIS,
AUBREY G

11 85 199203240000
08522

Lot#:14
Book:11 Pg:85

200407280004
17730

07/28/2004
10:03:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCCARLEY,
LONNIE F

199212310003
18291

200409140005
11270

09/14/2004
01:29:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON,
PHILIP L

199304020000
88761

200410130005
66260

10/13/2004
12:06:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
LARRY D

199209210002
08241

200410130005
66340

10/13/2004
12:06:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOYD, JOE
THOMAS

199402110000
46611

200412300007
06820

12/30/2004
08:16:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR, SUN
I

199404220001
33271

200412300007
06890

12/30/2004
08:16:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BROGDEN,
HOWARD
DAVIS

197411210000
56520

200412300007
06910

12/30/2004
08:16:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
HENRY L SR

199309080002
74151


