Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406240003 45370	06/24/2004 12:39:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOFTIS, AUBREY G			11	85	199203240000 08522	Lot#:14 Book:11 Pg:85
200407280004 17730		GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARLEY, LONNIE F					199212310003 18291	
200409140005 11270		GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON, PHILIP L					199304020000 88761	
200410130005 66260	10/13/2004 12:06:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, LARRY D					199209210002 08241	
200410130005 66340	10/13/2004 12:06:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOYD, JOE THOMAS					199402110000 46611	
200412300007 06820	12/30/2004 08:16:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, SUN					199404220001 33271	
200412300007 06890	12/30/2004 08:16:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROGDEN, HOWARD DAVIS					197411210000 56520	
200412300007 06910	12/30/2004 08:16:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, HENRY L SR					199309080002 74151	